
Senior Trip Itinerary

Dates: Tuesday May the 17th, 2022

Place: Saint Louis, MO

Sponsors: Autumn Amling and Hillary Whalen

Chaperones: Mr. McDonald, Adam Haston, Priscilla Maxwell and Amanda Skinner

Time: 8:00 a.m.- 12:00 a.m.

➔ 8:00 a.m.: Bus leaves Pana High School
➔ 10:00 a.m.: Bus arrives at Top Golf in Chesterfield, MO

◆ 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.: Top Golf (water/soda provided).
➔ 12:00 p.m.: Bus travels to Cheesecake Factory

◆ 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Lunch at Cheesecake Factory (provided)
➔ 2:00 p.m.: Bus travels to Main Event Center in Chesterfield, MO

◆ 2:00p.m.-5:00 p.m.: Main Event
● Bowling
● 2 Story Laser Tag
● VR
● Gravity Ropes
● Arcade

➔ 5:00 p.m.: Bus heads for Union Station
◆ Time on Your Own

● The Wheel
● Carousel
● Mini Golf
● Aquarium
● Mirror Maze
● Rope Course

◆ Dinner on your Own
● Soda Fountain
● Train Shed
● Grand Hall
● Landry’s
● Station Grille

➔ 8:45 p.m. Bus heads to Ted Drewes for Ice Cream (closes at 10:00p.m.)
➔ 10:00 p.m.: Bus heads back to Pana High School

◆ Bus arrives back around 12:00 a.m.


